Emtnds-Freddns Samfallighetsférening
716401-8256

Resultatrapport
Inkomster

Uttaxerade avgifter
Bidrag

Ovriga inkomster

Totalt

Utgifter
Vigforbattring
Vigunderhall
Vintervighallning
Administration

Totalt

Resultat

Balansrapport
Tillgangar

Omsittningstillgangar
Bankkonton

Summa Tillgangar

Eget kapital och skulder

Eget kapital
Tidigare ars resultat
Arets resultat

Summa Eget kapital

Skulder
Kortfristiga skulder

Summa Skulder

Summa Eget kapital och skulder

2016

132 864
23 316
2100

158 280

58 249
20 405
17 450

96 104

62176

2017-01-01

298 284
298 284

200 559
62176

271734

24 550

24 550
296 284

2017

133 704
120 008

253712

345 303
22590
7501
21 746

397 140

- 143 428

2017-12-31

128 552

128 552

271734
- 143427

128 307

245

245
128 552



